GALLGPADE

CURRICULUM

PRICING SHEET

$274.75

Print + Digital Class Set

Print + Digital Class Set

$274.75

$374.75

Print + Digital Class Set

$374.75

Print + Digital Class Set

4TH Print + Digital Class Set $449.75
5TH Print + Digital Class Set $449.75
6TH Print + Digital Class Set $499.75
7TH Print + Digital Class Set $499.75
8TH Print + Digital Class Set $499.75

9-12 Civics/Gov. Print + Digital Class Set $749.75

o

$1,236.38

$1,236.38

$1,686.38

$1,686.38

$2,023.88

$2,023.88

$2,248.88

$2,248.88

$2,248.88

$3,148.95




