

GALLOPADE



CURRICULUM

PRICING SHEET

GRADE	FORMAT	1-YEAR PURCHASE	5-YEAR ADOPTION
K	Print + Digital Class Set	\$274.75	\$1,236.38
1ST	Print + Digital Class Set	\$274.75	\$1,236.38
2ND	Print + Digital Class Set	\$374.75	\$1,686.38
3RD	Print + Digital Class Set	\$374.75	\$1,686.38
4TH	Print + Digital Class Set	\$449.75	\$2,023.88
5TH	Print + Digital Class Set	\$449.75	\$2,023.88
6TH	Print + Digital Class Set	\$499.75	\$2,248.88
7TH	Print + Digital Class Set	\$499.75	\$2,248.88
8TH	Print + Digital Class Set	\$499.75	\$2,248.88
9-12 Civics/Gov.	Print + Digital Class Set	\$749.75	\$3,148.95